World MTB Orienteering Championships

Start list by classes - Midle start 10:00

M17 (28)
Stno Name

519

Bessonov Yury

511 Janowski Bartlomiej

523
513
526
506
522

Lepeshenko Kiril
Bergman Martin
Sharafiev Linar
Dott Anathael
Kurchanov Egor

10015 Andersson Emil

505
508
518
512
524
517
503

Deriaz Samson
Horak Jan
Balev Yuriy
Dolatowski Filip
Obryvalin Egor
Finder Markus
Espina Manuel

509 Jaroszek Jakub

528

Larsson Hampus

510 Zebrowski Artur

507

Ludvik Matyas

501 Jordan Soma

527
525

Pais Marten Henrik
Rodin Valery

504 Vercauteren Antoine

520
516
521
307

Ibragimov Akhmed

Kratky Paul

Kulgawy Alexander
Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis

514 Tiderman Felix

YB Club

97
99
98
97
97
98
97
99
97
98
97
99
99

RUS Russia
POL Poland
RUS Russia
SWE Sweden
RUS Russia
FRA France
RUS Russia
SWE Sweden
FRA France
CZE Czech Republic
RUS Russia
POL Poland
RUS Russia

98 AUT Austria

97
98
97
98
98
98
98
99
97
98

ESP Spain

POL Poland

SWE Sweden

POL Poland

CZE Czech Republic
HUN Hungary

EST Estonia

RUS Russia

FRA France

RUS Russia

99 AUT Austria

97
97
97

RUS Russia
LTU Lithuania
SWE Sweden

Wt 2014-08-26 20:27
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Chipno
9666777
9903240
1633792
7000296
1302535
1396455
2040225

990322
1210508
7404404
1006715
1397544
1390985

808808
7201505
7899987
9709021
1397547

682362

339801

1009470
7600012
1009224
79990729
1602309
501105
438683
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1:00
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7:00
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11:00
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15:00

17:00
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23:00

25:00
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29:00

31:00

33:00

35:00

37:00

39:00

41:00

43:00

45:00

47:00

49:00

51:00

53:00

55:00
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W17 (22)

Stno Name YB Club Chipno Start
573 Shatalova Natalia 98 RUS Russia 1009360 0:00
560 Repak Magdalena 98 POL Poland 1392578 2:00
568 Sewbo Daria 98 RUS Russia 2070188 4:00
563 Olsson Erica 00 SWE Sweden 742300 6:00
565 Gubernatorova Tatiana 98 RUS Russia 2018497 8:00
559 Brejnak Natalia 98 POL Poland 1397549 10:00
570 Sukholovskaya Uliana 98 RUS Russia 1009241 12:00
562 Albinsson Emmy 99 SWE Sweden 990121 14:00
572 Fedoseeva Alena 98 RUS Russia 2024847 16:00
555 Garcin Lou 98 FRA France 228453 18:00
569 Semenova Anna 97 RUS Russia 9991997 20:00
551 Tamas Bianka 99 HUN Hungary 339806 22:00
571 Trifilenkova Valentina 98 RUS Russia 1633668 24:00
553 Rubazeviciute Egle 99 LTU Lithuania 711107 26:00
556 Kamenikova Andrea 97 CZE Czech Republic 2051536 28:00
561 Edman Erica 97 SWE Sweden 9702201 30:00
567 Mikhaylova Olga 97 RUS Russia 1006724 32:00
557 Oleszek Aleksandra 99 POL Poland 1392575 34:00
566 Mikryukova Daria 98 RUS Russia 1633885 36:00
558 Prusik Maria 97 POL Poland 1397548 38:00
554 Fautrat Pauline 98 FRA France 1603770 40:00

564 Hnilica Lea 00 AUT Austria 7120500 42:00
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